Fecha/lugar
19/07/2510:00

19/07/2510:20

19/07/2512:40

19/07/2513:00

19/07/2516:20

19/07/2516:40

8% Prueba. Bonete

P xporty

Calendario: Division de Honor / Grupo D

Local

Francisco Lépez Tormo
Zeus

David Garcia Grimaldos
Pablo Pardo Lépez

Tomas
Juan Antonio Martinez

José Manuel Moreno
Fulgencio

David Garcia Grimaldos
Pablo Pardo Lépez

Tomas
Juan Antonio Martinez

1/1

Resultado

15-7

8-15

1413

8-10

7-15

5-15

Visitante

Tomas
Juan Antonio Martinez

José Manuel Moreno
Fulgencio

David Garcia Grimaldos
Pablo Pardo Lépez

Francisco Lépez Tormo
Zeus

Francisco Lépez Tormo
Zeus

José Manuel Moreno
Fulgencio



	8ª Prueba. Bonete
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